	Division of	iment of S Corporations ing Cover Shee		
Note	: Please print this page and use it a (shown below) on the top and be	as a cover sheet.	Type the fax s of the docur	audit numbe nent.
	(((H23000	052776 3)))		
	-23000052	17763AEC%		
Note	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELO, Doing so will generat	AD button on yo te another cover :	ur browser fre sheet.	om this page
το	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (350)617-6	5381		
Ēr	om: Account Name : FASTKIT CC Account Number : I201000000 Phone : (305)599-0 Fax Number : (305)592-9	909 9839		
**En	ter the email address for this bu annual report mailings. Enter of	usiness entity f nly one email a	:o ⊃e used fo daress pleas	on future e.**
	Email Address:			 
2	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON I EMPIRE MEDICAL			N
E: 1 : 1:	Certificate of Status		0	•
·	Certified Copy Page Count		1	
4			02	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ł.

4

## page 2

ARTICLES	ÛF	INCORPORATION
----------	----	---------------

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
N KROME		1235 N	KROME AVE
			STEAD, PL 33030
CLEIII PU	RPOSE	<u> </u>	
irpose for whi	ich the corporation is organized is: ANY AI	ND ALL LAWFU!	L BUSINESS
•			
·			
LEIV SIL	4.815		
<u>'LETV SH.</u> mber of shares	<u>ARES</u> s of stock is: 100 SHARES AT \$1.00 PA	AR VALUE	
		AR VALUE	
<u>LE FINJ</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		Omar Sanchez Guevara, Socretary &
<u>LE FINJ</u>	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitte: <u>Ernesto Diaz Medina, President</u>	Name and Title	Omar Sanchez Guevara, Secretary & 1235 N KROME AVE
<u>LE V IN</u> Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title	
LE V INT	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitle: Ernesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE	Name and Title	1235 N KROME AVE
<u>LE V IN</u> Name and 3 Address	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitle: Ernesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030	Name and Title Address:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030
<u>LE V INJ</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitte: E:nesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030 tite:	Name and Title     Address:     Name and Tale:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030
<u>LE V IN</u> Name and 3 Address	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitle: Ernesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030	Address: Name and Title Name and Title:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030
<u>LE V INJ</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitte: E:nesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030 tite:	Name and Title     Address:     Name and Tale:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030
<u>LE V INJ</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitte: E:nesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030 tite:	Name and Title     Address:     Name and Tale:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030
<u>LE V INJ</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND OR DIRECTORS Fitte: E:nesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030
<u>LE V INJ</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Fitte: E:nesto Diaz Medina, President 1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030 tite:	Name and Title Address: Address: Address: Adcress: Name and Title: Name and Title:	1235 N KROME AVE HOMESTEAD, FL 33030

page 3

Name a	and Fitte:	Name and Title:		
Addre	55	Address:	· <u> </u>	
			·	
				······································
RTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the resistered agent is:		
Name:	Ernesto Diaz Medina	2		
Address:	1235 N KROME AVE	_		
	HOMESTEAD, FL 33030			
RTICLE VII				
	INCORPORATOR			
nc <u>name and a</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator 18:			
ne <u>name and a</u> Name.	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is: Ernesto Diaz Medina 1235 N KROME AVE		••	23 I
ne <u>name and a</u> Name.	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is: Ernesto Diaz Medina	•••	•••	23 FE.
he <u>name and a</u> Name. Address: <u>RTICLF VIII</u> fective date, if	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> ddress of the Incorporator is: Ernesto Diaz Medina 1235 N KROME AVE		•••	23 FLC - ^ _

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Criesto Diaz Madina Required Signature Registered Agent

02-07-2023 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature Incorporator

02-07-2023

Date